
 ABBREVIATIONS : (TH) THEORY, (PR) PRACTICAL, (TW) TERMWORK, (PW) PROJECT WORK, (VV) VIVA-VOCE,
 (UA) UNIVERSITY ASSESSMENT, (CA) COLLEGE ASSESSMENT, (C) CURRENT APPEARANCE, (PNO) PAPER NOT OPTED
 (E) EXEMPTED, (N) NOT EXEMPTED, (T/ATKT) ALLOWED TO KEEP TERM, (F) FAIL, (P) PASS, (X) PAST APPEARANCE,
 (STS) RESULT STATUS, (RMK) REMARK/S, (SPH) SPECIAL PASSING HEAD (M) PERFORMANCE CANCELLED
 (EHB) EXPLICITLY HELD BACK, (UM) UNFAIR MEANS, CO: Completed, IC: Incompleted, CT: Credit Transfer

CLASS TEMPLATE: 
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 Sr. No.   Class Description                  From (% Marks)   To (% Marks)
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 3         Second Class                       50.00            59.99
 2         First Class                        60.00            69.99
 1         First Class With Distinction       70.00            100.00
 --------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  B.A., LL.B. - Regular - Pattern 2009(No Branch)- B.A., LL.B. Part-IV - Sem-VIII HELD IN MAR-2016
 

     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Paper Name                                          UA               CA               TOT          STS RMK  
                                                                 Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



      Name:       LANDE ANITA SHARAD (M/N :UMA)                  PRN: 2009032500230857  SEAT NO: *403102  ELIG: E             
                  College Code: SHAHU                            Statement No: 2683748  Result Date: 14 May 2016              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-VII                                                                                                     
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      35801       Jurisprudence                            TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,C  
      35802       Family Law-II                            TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      35803       Property Law                             TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      35804       Labour and Industrial Law -II            TH     50   17   18     --   --   --     50   --   18     P   N,C  
      35805       Prof. Ethics & Prof. Acc Sys.            TH     40   13   22     --   --   --     40   --   22     P   E,X  
      35806       Alternate Dispute Resolution             TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      35807       Constitutional Law- II                   TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      35808       Inter. of Sta.& Princ. of Legis.         TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      35810       Penology and Victimology                 TH     50   17   18     --   --   --     50   --   18     P   N,C  
      35813       Trade Mark and Design                    TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
                  Aggregate (Sem-VII)                                                              490  245  233     F        
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-VIII                                                                                                    
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      35901       Jurisprudence                            TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      35902       Family Law-II                            TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      35903       Property Law                             TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      35904       Labour and Industrial Law - II           TH     50   17   29     --   --   --     50   --   29     P   E,X  
      35907       Constitutional Law- II                   TH     50   17   29     --   --   --     50   --   29     P   E,X  
      35914       Prof. Ethics & Prof. Acc Sys.            TW     20   07   14     40   13   20     60   --   34     P   E,X  
      35915       Alternate Dispute Resolution             TW     10   --   07     40   --   26     50   17   33     P   E,X  
      35908       Inter. Sta.& Princ. Legis.               TH     50   17   17     --   --   --     50   --   17     P   E,X  
      35910       Penology and Victimology                 TH     50   17   26     --   --   --     50   --   26     P   E,X  
      35913       Trade Mark and Design                    TH     50   17   26     --   --   --     50   --   26     P   E,X  
                  Aggregate (Sem-VIII)                                                             510  255  269     P        
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
                  B.A., LL.B. Part-I (Seat No: 00583)            (Exam Event: Mar-2010)            600   --  283     P        
                  B.A., LL.B. Part-II (Seat No: 01060)           (Exam Event: Mar-2011)            600   --  284     P        
                  B.A., LL.B. Part-III (Seat No: 566050)         (Exam Event: Mar-2015)            1000  --  500     P        
                  Sem-VII (Seat No: 454652)                      (Exam Event: Mar-2016)            490  245  233     T        
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
                                                                                                                              
                  GRAND TOTAL: 502/1000                                                                                       
                  RESULT: Fail ATKT    Percentage: 50.2%                                                                      
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      Name:       JADHAV  SAYALI NAGESH (M/N :SANDHYA)           PRN: 2010032500351976  SEAT NO: 454251  ELIG: E              
                  College Code: DGB                              Statement No: 2683749  Result Date: 12 May 2016              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-VII                                                                                                     
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      35801       Jurisprudence                            TH     50   17   17     --   --   --     50   --   17     P   N,C  
      35802       Family Law-II                            TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      35803       Property Law                             TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      35804       Labour and Industrial Law -II            TH     50   17   14     --   --   --     50   --   14     F   N,C  
      35805       Prof. Ethics & Prof. Acc Sys.            TH     40   13   22     --   --   --     40   --   22     P   E,X  
      35806       Alternate Dispute Resolution             TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      35807       Constitutional Law- II                   TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      35808       Inter. of Sta.& Princ. of Legis.         TH     50   17   17     --   --   --     50   --   17     P   N,C  
      35810       Penology and Victimology                 TH     50   17   21     --   --   --     50   --   21     P   N,C  
      35813       Trade Mark and Design                    TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
                  Aggregate (Sem-VII)                                                              490  245  216     F        
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Sem-VIII                                                                                                    
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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  B.A., LL.B. - Regular - Pattern 2009(No Branch)- B.A., LL.B. Part-IV - Sem-VIII HELD IN MAR-2016
 

     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                  Paper Name                                          UA               CA               TOT          STS RMK  
                                                                 Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt    Max  Min  Obt              
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
      35901       Jurisprudence                            TH     50   17   27     --   --   --     50   --   27     P   E,X  
      35902       Family Law-II                            TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      35903       Property Law                             TH     50   17   29     --   --   --     50   --   29     P   E,X  
      35904       Labour and Industrial Law - II           TH     50   17   15     --   --   --     50   --   15     F   N,C  
      35907       Constitutional Law- II                   TH     50   17   25     --   --   --     50   --   25     P   E,X  
      35914R      Prof. Ethics & Prof. Acc Sys.            TH     40   13   15     --   --   --     40   --   15     P   E,C  
                                                           TW     --   --   --     20   07   11     20   --   11     P   E,X  
      35915       Alternate Dispute Resolution             TW     10   --   05     40   --   27     50   17   32     P   E,X  
      35908       Inter. Sta.& Princ. Legis.               TH     50   17   17     --   --   --     50   --   17     P   N,C  
      35910       Penology and Victimology                 TH     50   17   16     --   --   --     50   --   16     F   N,C  



      35913       Trade Mark and Design                    TH     50   17   18     --   --   --     50   --   18     P   N,C  
                  Aggregate (Sem-VIII)                                                             510  255  230     F        
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
                  B.A., LL.B. Part-I (Seat No: 001014)           (Exam Event: Oct-2012)            600   --  290     P        
                  B.A., LL.B. Part-II (Seat No: 061501)          (Exam Event: Oct-2013)            600   --  289     P        
                  B.A., LL.B. Part-III (Seat No: 454251)         (Exam Event: Mar-2016)            1000  --  490     T        
                  Sem-VII (Seat No: 454251)                      (Exam Event: Mar-2016)            490  245  216     T        
      ----------- ---------------------------------------- ----- --------------------------------------------------- --- -----
                                                                                                                              
                  GRAND TOTAL: 446/1000                                                                                       
                  RESULT: Fail         Percentage: 44.6%                                                                      
     -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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